262
Compressors MT/Z series
Danfoss Compressors - Commercial reciprocating
Constant innovation, constant progress
Throughout the last 50 years Danfoss Compressors has built a
strong position as a global leader in the refrigeration and air
conditioning industry. By constantly listening to the needs of our
customers and the daily users of our products, we continue to de-

Reciprocating compressors – Commercial                       Spare Parts
Reciprocating Compressors - Commercial    Reciprocating Compressors - Commercial    Reciprocating Compressors - Commercial    Common Spare PartsCommon Spare Parts
Type Description Comp Model/s Ordering Code Old code
Sump Heater PTC Insertion Sump Heater 27 Watt All Models 120Z0459 7773001
Belt Type  65W, 230V MT(Z)044-081, NTZ096-136 7773107 7773003
Belt Type  75W, 230V MT(Z)100-160, NTZ215-271 7773108 7773004
Belt Type 65W, 400V MT(Z)044-081, NTZ096-136 7773117 -
Belt Type 75W, 400V MT(Z)100-160, NTZ215-271 7773118 -
1 Ph Electrics CSR Electrics Kit-Relay & Capacitors MT(Z)18-28, NTZ48-68 7701022 -
MT(Z)32 & 36 7701023 -
Terminal Cover Terminal Box Cover and Spring MT(Z)18-45, NTZ048-136 8156134 -
MT(Z)50-160, NTZ215-271 8156135 -
Mounting Kit Rubber Mounts,Washers & Screws MT(Z)18-81, NTZ048-136 8156001 -
MT(Z)100-160, NTZ215-271 8156007 -
Gaskets Sight Glass Gasket MT(Z)18-160, NTZ048-271 8156129 -
1" Rotolock Connection Gasket 1" Gasket 8156130 -
11/4" Rotolock Connection Gasket 11/4" Gasket 8156131 -
13/4" Rotolock Connection Gasket 13/4" Gasket 8156132 -
Hoods Compressor Acoustic Hood MT(Z)18-40, NTZ048-068 120Z0471 7755001
MT(Z)44-81, NTZ096-136 120Z0472 7755002
MT(Z)100-160, NTZ215-271 120Z0473 7755003
Solder Sleeves P01 1" Rotolock 3/8" ODF 1" Rotolock - 3/8" ODF 7953004 -
P02 13/4" Rotolock 11/8" ODF 1/3/4" Rotolock - 11/8" ODF 8153005 -
P04 11/4" Rotolock 3/4" ODF 11/4" Rotolock - 3/4" ODF 8153008 -
P06 1" Rotolock 1/2" ODF 1" Rotolock 1/2" ODF 8153007 -